
your week in a SNAP

Events

Best of the Internet

Restaurant of the Week

Show to See

October 1st - October 7th 

Fun Fact of the Week

Weather

The Niceties

"A MUST-SEE! Passionate and brilliantly 

written." -Jared Bowen, WGBH

Are Parking Garages a Part 

of Boston's Pastime?

Ceviche, Poke and 

Salmon, Oh My!

Visit Boston's 

Historic Cemeteries!

The average person spends six 

months of their lifetime waiting on 

a red light to turn green.

Ora Trattoria

What to Try: 

Homemade Pappardelle Bolognese

Elton John Farewell Tour 
October 6th 

Columbus Day Parade 
October 7th

NE Patriots vs. Indianapolis Colts 
October 4th

Rossopomodoro Pizza Lab 
October 3rd 

Yappier Hour at Liberty Hotel 
October 1st

Alice's Table at The Brahmin 
October 3rd

The Whiskey Extravaganza 
October 4th 

ICA First Fridays 
October 5th 

Back Bay Walking Tour 
October 5th

Huntington Theatre Company

MON       TUES       WED       THURS       FRI       SAT       SUN

69 
57

61 
60

67 
57

76 
62

64 
53

63 
57

73 
60

https://www.huntingtontheatre.org/season/2018-2019/the-niceties/
https://boston.curbed.com/2018/9/17/17856814/boston-garages-conversions
https://www.boston.com/culture/restaurants/2018/09/20/hooked-fish-shop-bow-market
https://boston.curbed.com/maps/historic-boston-cemeteries
https://www.ticketliquidator.com/event/w92tca/elton-john-tickets/boston-ma
https://www.boston-discovery-guide.com/boston-columbus-day-parade.html
https://www.ticketliquidator.com/event/webcga/new-england-patriots-tickets/foxborough-ma?ref=cj&utm_source=cj&utm_medium=aff&utm_campaign=3438095&xtor=AL-168-%5Bcj%5D-%5B3438095%5D&cjevent=b0a296eec27211e8813001c90a24060b
https://www.eataly.com/us_en/classes-and-events/boston/rossopomodoro-pizza-lab-2018-10-03-5133
https://libertyhotel.com/liberty-affairs/yappier-hour-the-liberty-hotel/
https://alicestable.com/events/fall-tastic-flowers-at-the-brahmin
http://thewhiskyextravaganza.com/boston-fall-2018/
https://www.icaboston.org/events/first-fridays-center-stage?from=/calendar&title=Calendar
http://bostonbyfoot.org/tours/Back_Bay

